
Catholic	School	XC	League	M1	

Division:	EF
Position Bib Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	SEAS
Team	Score:	61

1 265 PAIGE	BRAMMER 				10:49 4 6 F EF SEAS
2 271 MEGAN	SNYDER 				11:30 10 7 F EF SEAS
3 266 CATHERINE	GARCES 				11:45 13 5 F EF SEAS
4 270 YEVA	MIRIJANYAN 				12:11 16 7 F EF SEAS
5 269 EVANNE	MILLER 				12:15 18 6 F EF SEAS
6 267 ISABELLA	GOMEZ 				13:01 29 6 F EF SEAS
7 268 ADDISON	HOENI 				13:30 34 5 F EF SEAS

Team	Name:	PC
Team	Score:	68

1 232 BUSHKELL	SOFIA 				10:20 2 6 F EF PC
2 231 MAYER	REESE 				10:48 3 6 F EF PC
3 230 JOSEPH	CHARLOTTE 				11:04 5 5 F EF PC
4 234 RATZLAFF	CAMDYN 				12:24 20 8 F EF PC
5 239 GIEHRL	CATHERINE 				14:09 38 8 F EF PC
6 236 JABBOUR	EMMA 				15:16 44 8 F EF PC

Team	Name:	HF
Team	Score:	68

1 188 IRIS	HIPPELI 				11:07 6 5 F EF HF
2 189 ABIGAIL	MILKES 				11:11 7 8 F EF HF
3 186 LOLA	GOODWIN 				11:39 12 6 F EF HF
4 187 ZOEY	GOODWIN 				12:24 19 8 F EF HF
5 185 EMILY	DRAKE 				12:42 24 8 F EF HF
6 190 HANNAH	SCHNELLBACHER 				12:50 26 7 F EF HF

Team	Name:	AS
Team	Score:	70



1 18 LUCREZIA	GOWDY 					9:55 1 6 F EF AS
2 16 GRAE	CAMERLENGO 				11:22 8 8 F EF AS
3 17 CLARE	COYLE 				12:04 15 7 F EF AS
4 35 AVA	CHARBONEAU 				12:36 21 7 F EF AS
5 19 GRACE	PETRE 				12:42 25 8 F EF AS
6 104 MARY	MELVILLE 				12:58 27 8 F EF AS

Team	Name:	SJDR
Team	Score:	111

1 320 SOPHIA	JOOS 				11:28 9 7 F EF SJDR
2 322 JULIA`	RABON 				11:58 14 8 F EF SJDR
3 317 CLARE	COFFEY 				12:14 17 6 F EF SJDR
4 321 MAYA	MILES 				13:00 28 8 F EF SJDR
5 319 KATIE	GLIDEWELL 				15:01 43 6 F EF SJDR

Team	Name:	SPB
Team	Score:	153

1 427 ALEXIS	HOLMES 				12:40 23 7 F EF SPB
2 438 CAILEY	CLANCY 				13:03 30 6 F EF SPB
3 426 LOGAN	BYRNES 				13:22 32 8 F EF SPB
4 430 LAUREN	WEIKEL 				13:25 33 8 F EF SPB
5 429 ANADORA	WASSOUF 				13:32 35 6 F EF SPB
6 425 ELLA	AVERITT 				15:19 45 8 F EF SPB

Team	Name:	SJC
Team	Score:	157

1 295 ISABELLE	HUTCHINS 				11:35 11 7 F EF SJC
2 294 MARY	GRACE	HUFF 				13:19 31 7 F EF SJC
3 296 ASHLEY	KADI 				13:33 36 8 F EF SJC
4 299 ACELINE	MANGANTI 				13:54 37 8 F EF SJC
5 301 VALERIE	VALDIVIA 				14:47 42 8 F EF SJC
6 300 NATALIA	SMOLARSKI 				15:25 46 7 F EF SJC
7 298 ANABEL	MACCHI 				15:26 47 8 F EF SJC

Team	Name:	BT
Team	Score:	190



1 120 AVA	SAMS 				12:37 22 8 F EF BT
2 119 NATALIA	BUSTOS 				14:14 39 7 F EF BT
3 123 CAREN	AGUILAR 				14:22 40 5 F EF BT
4 130 DANIELLA	MOSQUEDA 				14:34 41 6 F EF BT
5 127 IZABELLA	HURST 				15:53 48 7 F EF BT
6 131 SALOME	VON	ROSEN 				15:58 49 7 F EF BT

Division;	EF

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						61				SEAS
		2						68				PC
		3						68				HF
		4						70				AS
		5					111				SJDR
		6					153				SPB
		7					157				SJC
		8					190				BT

The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
CP
CTK
AN

Division:	EM
Position Bib Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	HF
Team	Score:	31

1 196 PATRICK	RUSSELL 					9:16 1 8 M EM HF
2 195 MATEO	ROJAS 				10:18 6 7 M EM HF
3 194 AIDEN	MAHER 				10:27 7 8 M EM HF
4 193 AJ	HELQUIST 				10:28 8 8 M EM HF
5 191 LUIS	ALEJANDRO-BLANCO 				10:33 9 8 M EM HF
6 197 DANIEL	STRINGFELLOW 				10:35 10 5 M EM HF



Team	Name:	AS
Team	Score:	58

1 26 GORDON	WHITCOMB 					9:38 3 7 M EM AS
2 25 CODY	TUCKER 					9:59 4 8 M EM AS
3 105 CODY	MORGAN 				11:30 16 8 M EM AS
4 22 PEYTON	KIJEK 				11:32 17 7 M EM AS
5 24 LUKE	SHEFFIELD 				11:43 18 8 M EM AS
6 23 MICHAEL	REYES 				13:48 32 8 M EM AS

Team	Name:	SPB
Team	Score:	86

1 435 TY	JANSEN 				10:43 11 7 M EM SPB
2 433 STERLING	DELEGAL 				10:51 12 8 M EM SPB
3 432 NASH	BEENEN 				11:44 19 7 M EM SPB
4 470 NEIL	RUSSELL 				11:50 20 7 M EM SPB
5 464 JACKSON	LEY 				12:21 24 7 M EM SPB
6 436 KENNY	MATTY 				14:15 36 5 M EM SPB

Team	Name:	SJC
Team	Score:	101

1 303 TJ	FROST 					9:28 2 7 M EM SJC
2 309 MATT	SPARKS 				11:19 14 7 M EM SJC
3 304 RYAN	GUERNICK 				12:52 27 6 M EM SJC
4 307 JOSHUA	LE 				13:11 28 5 M EM SJC
5 302 CONNOR	CHYLINSKI 				13:29 30 8 M EM SJC
6 305 JOSEPH	GUIDRY 				14:03 35 6 M EM SJC
7 306 MATTHEW	GUIDRY 				14:26 37 8 M EM SJC

Team	Name:	CP
Team	Score:	102

1 146 AIDEN	SMITH 				10:59 13 5 M EM CP
2 142 ZACHARY	FOX 				11:22 15 8 M EM CP
3 144 JOSEPH	GAROFALO 				12:09 23 8 M EM CP
4 141 CHARLIE	CORTESE 				12:27 25 5 M EM CP
5 145 JAKE	RAUME 				12:32 26 8 M EM CP



6 143 JASON	GARCIA 				13:50 33 5 M EM CP

Team	Name:	PC
Team	Score:	108

1 241 LEITHEISER	MATTHEW 				10:04 5 7 M EM PC
2 242 LEITHEISER	NICHOLAS 				11:58 21 7 M EM PC
3 244 LISOWSKI	XANDER 				11:59 22 6 M EM PC
4 240 HASKELL	HARRISON 				13:26 29 6 M EM PC
5 243 CARSON	OLIVER 				13:34 31 6 M EM PC
6 237 MONTI	EVAN 				13:50 34 6 M EM PC

Division;	EM

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						31				HF
		2						58				AS
		3						86				SPB
		4					101				SJC
		5					102				CP
		6					108				PC

The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
SJDR
SEAS
CTK
AN

Division:	VF
Position Bib Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	AS
Team	Score:	31

1 51 BRIDGET	LAWRENCE 					7:47 3 6 F VF AS
2 42 DARDEN	FERRANTI 					7:54 4 6 F VF AS
3 57 EMMA	MILTON 					7:56 5 8 F VF AS



4 67 CLAUDIA	STOCKARD 					8:01 8 7 F VF AS
5 41 CECILIA	FANNIN 					8:05 11 7 F VF AS
6 40 ABIGAIL	CURETTE 					8:17 14 8 F VF AS
7 15 SCARLET	BAKKAR 					8:20 16 8 F VF AS

Team	Name:	SJOSE
Team	Score:	51

1 360 STELLA	SHAW 					7:14 1 8 F VF SJOSE
2 359 SOPHIE	CRATEM 					7:57 6 7 F VF SJOSE
3 361 HOPE	ALEXANDER 					8:00 7 8 F VF SJOSE
4 376 AVYREE	SAKOVICH 					8:11 13 8 F VF SJOSE
5 362 EMILY	BARSKY 					8:39 24 7 F VF SJOSE
6 382 CAMERON	CLIFFORD 					8:45 27 8 M VF SJOSE
7 379 OLIVIA	WAKEFIELD 					9:22 38 8 F VF SJOSE

Team	Name:	SPB
Team	Score:	76

1 447 EMILY	OSSI 					7:37 2 5 F VF SPB
2 443 MADELINE	KAYE 					8:03 9 8 F VF SPB
3 448 ABIGAIL	OSSI 					8:18 15 5 F VF SPB
4 439 SHERIDAN	DELEGAL 					8:26 19 5 F VF SPB
5 441 OLIVIA	JANSEN 					8:50 31 5 F VF SPB
6 449 JOSIE	RILL 					9:09 33 8 F VF SPB
7 445 ELLA	NORLANDER 					9:33 41 8 F VF SPB

Team	Name:	HF
Team	Score:	111

1 212 ANDREA	VINAS 					8:25 17 8 F VF HF
2 213 AMANDA	WALDREP 					8:32 21 7 F VF HF
3 204 ALYSSA	MALACAMAN 					8:36 22 8 F VF HF
4 198 LINDSEY	DOREMUS 					8:39 25 7 F VF HF
5 202 EMMA	LEAHY 					8:42 26 8 F VF HF
6 207 RAFAELA	RAMIREZ 					8:48 29 5 F VF HF
7 210 GIANNA	STANGE 					9:21 37 8 F VF HF

Team	Name:	SJDR



Team	Score:	131
1 336 BRIDGET	SUTTER 					8:09 12 7 F VF SJDR
2 335 NATALIE	STISSER 					8:27 20 7 F VF SJDR
3 331 LILY	LUPINSKI 					8:46 28 8 F VF SJDR
4 328 CATHERINE	HANANIA 					9:15 35 8 F VF SJDR
5 325 CAMILLE	CLARK 					9:16 36 5 F VF SJDR
6 326 CATHERINE	COFFEY 					9:26 39 7 F VF SJDR
7 330 ISABELLA	LANZA 					9:34 42 8 F VF SJDR

Team	Name:	CP
Team	Score:	171

1 157 CAMERON	GROOME 					8:25 18 8 M VF CP
2 151 OLIVIA	MIGIANO 					8:55 32 8 F VF CP
3 147 ELLA	DELLEBRUEGGE 					9:12 34 8 F VF CP
4 150 CALI	LENNON 					9:57 43 8 F VF CP
5 149 ANA	GUO 				10:08 44 5 F VF CP

Team	Name:	SH
Team	Score:	190

1 283 GABBY	MICHEAL 					8:05 10 6 F VF SH
2 281 AMANDA	ABREU 					8:37 23 7 F VF SH
3 284 REBECCA	RANDALL 				10:11 45 7 F VF SH
4 282 LEXIS	LOPEZ 				12:33 55 7 F VF SH
5 285 NATALEE	RHODEN 				13:36 57 8 F VF SH
6 280 ADEY	ABEBE 				17:27 59 7 F VF SH

Team	Name:	BT
Team	Score:	225

1 126 VALERIA	HERNANDEZ 					8:50 30 6 F VF BT
2 124 LEIA	CIAMPITTI 				10:31 47 5 F VF BT
3 128 MAXINE	LIBRERO 				11:06 48 6 F VF BT
4 129 LENSIE	MATURAN 				11:14 49 6 F VF BT
5 125 MADISON	GIBSON 				11:36 51 5 F VF BT
6 132 JENNIFER	ZAND 				11:53 52 7 F VF BT

Team	Name:	CTK



Team	Score:	243
1 174 ALVIE	HOPELY 					9:31 40 7 F VF CTK
2 171 MALLORY	FRATTLE 				10:24 46 8 F VF CTK
3 175 ABIGAIL	SWAIN 				11:24 50 8 F VF CTK
4 172 ALEXIS	GRAVES 				11:55 53 7 F VF CTK
5 176 KENNEDY	YATES 				11:57 54 5 F VF CTK
6 173 ISABEL	HILDRETH 				13:07 56 8 F VF CTK
7 169 MONICA	ALRAHEB 				14:13 58 7 F VF CTK

Division;	VF

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						31				AS
		2						51				SJOSE
		3						76				SPB
		4					111				HF
		5					131				SJDR
		6					171				CP
		7					190				SH
		8					225				BT
		9					243				CTK

The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
SEAS
AN
SMAT
SPR
SPAT
SJC
RES

Division:	VM
Position Bib Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	SJOSE



Team	Score:	46
1 399 MILES	RIVERA 					6:13 1 7 M VM SJOSE
2 380 DREW	BASS 					6:52 3 8 M VM SJOSE
3 385 EMORY	DILTS 					7:17 8 6 M VM SJOSE
4 401 YOUSIF	SAFAR 					7:23 13 8 M VM SJOSE
5 381 ANDREW	CLIFFORD 					7:40 21 6 M VM SJOSE
6 393 RIDER	MCMURRY 					7:45 26 6 M VM SJOSE
7 396 BLAINE	PARRY 					7:56 33 8 M VM SJOSE

Team	Name:	AS
Team	Score:	66

1 116 PRICE	WATSON 					6:33 2 8 M VM AS
2 118 CAMERON	YUNOS 					7:21 12 8 M VM AS
3 114 SHANE	TAYLOR 					7:27 14 5 M VM AS
4 89 TRAVIS	FOWLER 					7:31 16 5 M VM AS
5 98 WILLIAM	JOHNSON 					7:42 22 6 M VM AS
6 78 NICOLAS	AMICO 					7:42 23 7 M VM AS
7 94 AIDAN	HENDERSON 					8:00 37 5 M VM AS

Team	Name:	HF
Team	Score:	76

1 218 JOHN	ELIAS 					7:13 5 7 M VM HF
2 215 SEBASTIAN	CONSUEGRA 					7:30 15 8 M VM HF
3 228 ALEJANDRO	VINAS 					7:31 17 7 M VM HF
4 221 COOPER	GOODWIN 					7:36 19 5 M VM HF
5 226 NOEL	PULICOTTIL 					7:40 20 7 M VM HF
6 225 NATHAN	PERRY 					7:50 27 6 M VM HF
7 227 JOHN	SYLA 					8:01 39 7 M VM HF

Team	Name:	CP
Team	Score:	100

1 159 NOAH	KUREK 					7:01 4 7 M VM CP
2 154 CURREN	BURKLEY 					7:18 9 7 M VM CP
3 163 MATTHEW	WHITEHOUSE 					7:51 28 6 M VM CP
4 158 CHASE	JAUMOT 					7:52 29 8 M VM CP
5 160 LOGAN	LANHAM 					7:52 30 7 M VM CP



6 156 LIAM	DOUGHERTY 					7:56 34 7 M VM CP
7 162 NIKALAS	ORLESKIE 					8:17 40 8 M VM CP

Team	Name:	CTK
Team	Score:	141

1 181 JEREMY	RECKERS 					7:20 10 8 M VM CTK
2 183 TORRIN	SAPP 					7:21 11 8 M VM CTK
3 178 ZACK	ENGELHARDT 					7:54 31 8 M VM CTK
4 177 STEPHEN	DORNIER 					8:20 43 5 M VM CTK
5 182 NATHAN	RECKERS 					8:30 46 5 M VM CTK
6 179 CHRISTOPHER	FERNANDEZ 					9:22 61 7 M VM CTK
7 184 JACOB	SHASHY 				10:27 74 7 M VM CTK

Team	Name:	SPR
Team	Score:	169

1 479 CAINE	BRUCE 					7:16 6 8 M VM SPR
2 486 WILL	RICHARDSON 					7:43 24 8 M VM SPR
3 483 THOMAS	POKORSKY 					8:19 41 7 M VM SPR
4 478 HAYDON	BRAY 					8:20 42 7 M VM SPR
5 480 AIDEN	JOHNSON 					9:11 56 6 M VM SPR
6 481 MURPHY	LALLY 					9:13 58 8 M VM SPR
7 484 JOHN	POSEY 					9:27 65 7 M VM SPR

Team	Name:	SPB
Team	Score:	175

1 471 ALEXANDER	RUSSELL 					7:33 18 6 M VM SPB
2 462 MASON	KAYE 					7:45 25 5 M VM SPB
3 457 ZANE	HARPER 					7:59 36 6 M VM SPB
4 466 CONNOR	MARQUES 					8:31 47 5 M VM SPB
5 458 NOLAN	HEAVENER 					8:40 49 7 M VM SPB
6 459 STEVEN	JOLLY 					8:41 50 6 M VM SPB
7 463 PAUL	KERINS 					8:42 52 8 M VM SPB

Team	Name:	SJDR
Team	Score:	261

1 353 JAIDEN	LUNDELL 					8:30 45 8 M VM SJDR



2 358 MATTHEW	WARD 					8:38 48 8 M VM SJDR
3 355 ADAM	SHALLEY 					9:05 54 8 M VM SJDR
4 345 LUKE	BROWARD 					9:08 55 5 M VM SJDR
5 347 EDMOND	""ALEX""	FETYKO 					9:16 59 8 M VM SJDR
6 342 NOLAN	BAILEY 					9:30 66 7 M VM SJDR
7 356 JACK	SPAGNA 					9:42 68 6 M VM SJDR

Team	Name:	AN
Team	Score:	269

1 13 OWEN	THOMPSON 					7:16 7 5 M VM AN
2 8 MICHAEL	JENSEN 					8:41 51 6 M VM AN
3 6 LONDON	ARCARA 					9:22 62 6 M VM AN
4 4 IAN	GARCIA 				10:24 72 5 M VM AN
5 11 NAZARETH	RODRIGUEZ 				10:57 77 6 M VM AN
6 7 FRANCIS	AZER 				11:58 84 5 M VM AN
7 9 JULIO	MOTTA 				13:19 87 5 M VM AN

Team	Name:	SMAT
Team	Score:	274

1 413 CARTER	DYLAN 					7:55 32 6 M VM SMAT
2 414 GULLY	MAX 					7:58 35 6 M VM SMAT
3 418 COCHRAN	SILAS 					8:01 38 7 M VM SMAT
4 409 FELICIANO	KEVIAN 				11:07 81 5 F VM SMAT
5 417 FORTSON	PHILIP 				13:33 88 8 M VM SMAT

Team	Name:	BT
Team	Score:	302

1 121 ALBERTO	DIAZ-REYES 					8:24 44 6 M VM BT
2 122 STEFANO	HERNANDEZ 					9:01 53 8 M VM BT
3 137 ETHAN	HASSAN 					9:24 64 5 M VM BT
4 133 REECE	AGUILAR 				10:06 70 8 M VM BT
5 135 NOAH	DELEON 				10:19 71 7 M VM BT
6 136 KAIDEN	FRASER 				11:09 82 5 M VM BT
7 138 AEDEN	RAHIM 				12:44 86 5 M VM BT

Team	Name:	SJC



Team	Score:	347
1 316 AIDAN	WALSH 					9:12 57 5 M VM SJC
2 314 JOSEPH	DIONNE 					9:20 60 6 M VM SJC
3 312 DILLON	CHYLINSKI 					9:40 67 5 M VM SJC
4 313 CHARLIE	DENSON 				11:04 80 7 M VM SJC
5 311 ALAN	ALDRUFEU 				11:12 83 5 M VM SJC

Team	Name:	RES
Team	Score:	382

1 245 KUNZ	BENJAMIN 					9:23 63 7 M VM RES
2 253 LEON	VALENTINA 				10:25 73 5 M VM RES
3 254 CRUTCHFIELD	ZACHARY 				11:00 78 6 M VM RES
4 250 RICHEY	MATHEW 				11:02 79 8 M VM RES
5 252 ROJIES	SAM 				14:16 89 5 M VM RES

Team	Name:	SH
Team	Score:	395

1 287 KORBIN	BELK 				10:06 69 8 M VM SH
2 290 MICHEAL	PRINCE 				10:36 75 7 M VM SH
3 291 IAN	RHODEN 				10:49 76 6 M VM SH
4 292 LEWIS	TURNER 				12:30 85 5 M VM SH
5 288 LOGAN	DAVIS 				16:27 90 5 M VM SH

Division;	VM

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						46				SJOSE
		2						66				AS
		3						76				HF
		4					100				CP
		5					141				CTK
		6					169				SPR
		7					175				SPB
		8					261				SJDR
		9					269				AN



	10					274				SMAT
	11					302				BT
	12					347				SJC
	13					382				RES
	14					395				SH

The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
SPAT
PC



Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division School
 1 18 LUCREZIA GOWDY 00:09:55 6 F EF AS
 2 232 BUSHKELL SOFIA 00:10:20 6 F EF PC
 3 231 MAYER REESE 00:10:48 6 F EF PC
 4 265 PAIGE BRAMMER 00:10:49 6 F EF SEAS
 5 230 JOSEPH CHARLOTTE 00:11:04 5 F EF PC
 6 188 IRIS HIPPELI 00:11:07 5 F EF HF
 7 189 ABIGAIL MILKES 00:11:11 8 F EF HF
 8 16 GRAE CAMERLENGO 00:11:22 8 F EF AS
 9 320 SOPHIA JOOS 00:11:28 7 F EF SJDR
 10 271 MEGAN SNYDER 00:11:30 7 F EF SEAS
 11 295 ISABELLE HUTCHINS 00:11:35 7 F EF SJC
 12 186 LOLA GOODWIN 00:11:39 6 F EF HF
 13 140 ANA WHITEHOUSE 00:11:40 8 F EF CP
 14 266 CATHERINE GARCES 00:11:45 5 F EF SEAS
 15 322 JULIA` RABON 00:11:58 8 F EF SJDR
 16 17 CLARE COYLE 00:12:04 7 F EF AS
 17 270 YEVA MIRIJANYAN 00:12:11 7 F EF SEAS
 18 317 CLARE COFFEY 00:12:14 6 F EF SJDR
 19 269 EVANNE MILLER 00:12:15 6 F EF SEAS
 20 187 ZOEY GOODWIN 00:12:24 8 F EF HF
 21 234 RATZLAFF CAMDYN 00:12:24 8 F EF PC
 22 35 AVA CHARBONEAU 00:12:36 7 F EF AS
 23 120 AVA SAMS 00:12:37 8 F EF BT
 24 427 ALEXIS HOLMES 00:12:40 7 F EF SPB
 25 185 EMILY DRAKE 00:12:42 8 F EF HF
 26 19 GRACE PETRE 00:12:42 8 F EF AS
 27 190 HANNAH SCHNELLBACHER 00:12:50 7 F EF HF
 28 104 MARY MELVILLE 00:12:58 8 F EF AS
 29 321 MAYA MILES 00:13:00 8 F EF SJDR
 30 267 ISABELLA GOMEZ 00:13:01 6 F EF SEAS
 31 438 CAILEY CLANCY 00:13:03 6 F EF SPB
 32 166 MAYA RECKERS 00:13:05 7 F EF CTK
 33 294 MARY GRACE HUFF 00:13:19 7 F EF SJC
 34 426 LOGAN BYRNES 00:13:22 8 F EF SPB
 35 430 LAUREN WEIKEL 00:13:25 8 F EF SPB
 36 268 ADDISON HOENI 00:13:30 5 F EF SEAS
 37 429 ANADORA WASSOUF 00:13:32 6 F EF SPB
 38 296 ASHLEY KADI 00:13:33 8 F EF SJC
 39 299 ACELINE MANGANTI 00:13:54 8 F EF SJC
 40 239 GIEHRL CATHERINE 00:14:09 8 F EF PC
 41 164 AVA FRATTLE 00:14:13 7 F EF CTK
 42 119 NATALIA BUSTOS 00:14:14 7 F EF BT
 43 123 CAREN AGUILAR 00:14:22 5 F EF BT
 44 130 DANIELLA MOSQUEDA 00:14:34 6 F EF BT
 45 301 VALERIE VALDIVIA 00:14:47 8 F EF SJC
 46 319 KATIE GLIDEWELL 00:15:01 6 F EF SJDR
 47 236 JABBOUR EMMA 00:15:16 8 F EF PC
 48 425 ELLA AVERITT 00:15:19 8 F EF SPB
 49 300 NATALIA SMOLARSKI 00:15:25 7 F EF SJC
 50 298 ANABEL MACCHI 00:15:26 8 F EF SJC
 51 293 GRAYCE GARDNER 00:15:27 7 F EF SJC
 52 127 IZABELLA HURST 00:15:53 7 F EF BT
 53 131 SALOME VON ROSEN 00:15:58 7 F EF BT
 54 165 ROSEMARY OUELLETTE 00:17:45 7 F EF CTK
 55 1 JOCELYN DICKERSON 00:18:46 8 F EF AN
 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division School
 1 196 PATRICK RUSSELL 00:09:16 8 M EM HF



 2 303 TJ FROST 00:09:28 7 M EM SJC
 3 338 CASEY CUPIT 00:09:36 8 M EM SJDR
 4 26 GORDON WHITCOMB 00:09:38 7 M EM AS
 5 25 CODY TUCKER 00:09:59 8 M EM AS
 6 241 LEITHEISER MATTHEW 00:10:04 7 M EM PC
 7 195 MATEO ROJAS 00:10:18 7 M EM HF
 8 340 LOUIS JOOS 00:10:21 5 M EM SJDR
 9 194 AIDEN MAHER 00:10:27 8 M EM HF
 10 193 AJ HELQUIST 00:10:28 8 M EM HF
 11 191 LUIS ALEJANDRO-BLANCO 00:10:33 8 M EM HF
 12 197 DANIEL STRINGFELLOW 00:10:35 5 M EM HF
 13 273 CHRISTIAN BAEZA 00:10:36 6 M EM SEAS
 14 435 TY JANSEN 00:10:43 7 M EM SPB
 15 433 STERLING DELEGAL 00:10:51 8 M EM SPB
 16 341 J.D. LUPINSKI 00:10:54 6 M EM SJDR
 17 167 ANDREW EBRAHEIM 00:10:56 8 M EM CTK
 18 146 AIDEN SMITH 00:10:59 5 M EM CP
 19 309 MATT SPARKS 00:11:19 7 M EM SJC
 20 142 ZACHARY FOX 00:11:22 8 M EM CP
 21 105 CODY MORGAN 00:11:30 8 M EM AS
 22 22 PEYTON KIJEK 00:11:32 7 M EM AS
 23 168 ZACK JOINER 00:11:35 7 M EM CTK
 24 339 LIAM DAVIS 00:11:41 5 M EM SJDR
 25 24 LUKE SHEFFIELD 00:11:43 8 M EM AS
 26 432 NASH BEENEN 00:11:44 7 M EM SPB
 27 470 NEIL RUSSELL 00:11:50 7 M EM SPB
 28 242 LEITHEISER NICHOLAS 00:11:58 7 M EM PC
 29 244 LISOWSKI XANDER 00:11:59 6 M EM PC
 30 274 ANDREW COSTA 00:12:03 7 M EM SEAS
 31 2 LUKE LABBE 00:12:07 5 M EM AN
 32 144 JOSEPH GAROFALO 00:12:09 8 M EM CP
 33 464 JACKSON LEY 00:12:21 7 M EM SPB
 34 141 CHARLIE CORTESE 00:12:27 5 M EM CP
 35 145 JAKE RAUME 00:12:32 8 M EM CP
 36 304 RYAN GUERNICK 00:12:52 6 M EM SJC
 37 307 JOSHUA LE 00:13:11 5 M EM SJC
 38 275 AIDAN HOENI 00:13:14 5 M EM SEAS
 39 240 HASKELL HARRISON 00:13:26 6 M EM PC
 40 302 CONNOR CHYLINSKI 00:13:29 8 M EM SJC
 41 243 CARSON OLIVER 00:13:34 6 M EM PC
 42 23 MICHAEL REYES 00:13:48 8 M EM AS
 43 143 JASON GARCIA 00:13:50 5 M EM CP
 44 237 MONTI EVAN 00:13:50 6 M EM PC
 45 305 JOSEPH GUIDRY 00:14:03 6 M EM SJC
 46 436 KENNY MATTY 00:14:15 5 M EM SPB
 47 306 MATTHEW GUIDRY 00:14:26 8 M EM SJC
 48 308 AIDEN RYAN 00:14:43 7 M EM SJC
 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division School
 1 360 STELLA SHAW 00:07:14 8 F VF SJOSE
 2 447 EMILY OSSI 00:07:37 5 F VF SPB
 3 51 BRIDGET LAWRENCE 00:07:47 6 F VF AS
 4 42 DARDEN FERRANTI 00:07:54 6 F VF AS
 5 57 EMMA MILTON 00:07:56 8 F VF AS
 6 359 SOPHIE CRATEM 00:07:57 7 F VF SJOSE
 7 361 HOPE ALEXANDER 00:08:00 8 F VF SJOSE
 8 67 CLAUDIA STOCKARD 00:08:01 7 F VF AS
 9 443 MADELINE KAYE 00:08:03 8 F VF SPB
 10 283 GABBY MICHEAL 00:08:05 6 F VF SH



 11 41 CECILIA FANNIN 00:08:05 7 F VF AS
 12 336 BRIDGET SUTTER 00:08:09 7 F VF SJDR
 13 376 AVYREE SAKOVICH 00:08:11 8 F VF SJOSE
 14 40 ABIGAIL CURETTE 00:08:17 8 F VF AS
 15 448 ABIGAIL OSSI 00:08:18 5 F VF SPB
 16 15 SCARLET BAKKAR 00:08:20 8 F VF AS
 17 212 ANDREA VINAS 00:08:25 8 F VF HF
 18 157 CAMERON GROOME 00:08:25 8 M VF CP
 19 439 SHERIDAN DELEGAL 00:08:26 5 F VF SPB
 20 335 NATALIE STISSER 00:08:27 7 F VF SJDR
 21 49 DAVIS JOHNSON 00:08:29 7 F VF AS
 22 58 KYLIE MORGAN 00:08:30 5 F VF AS
 23 213 AMANDA WALDREP 00:08:32 7 F VF HF
 24 65 SHELBY ROBINSON 00:08:36 6 F VF AS
 25 204 ALYSSA MALACAMAN 00:08:36 8 F VF HF
 26 281 AMANDA ABREU 00:08:37 7 F VF SH
 27 362 EMILY BARSKY 00:08:39 7 F VF SJOSE
 28 198 LINDSEY DOREMUS 00:08:39 7 F VF HF
 29 37 EDEN COSTANZA 00:08:41 7 F VF AS
 30 202 EMMA LEAHY 00:08:42 8 F VF HF
 31 59 CLAIRE NANCE 00:08:44 6 F VF AS
 32 39 BELLA CRUZ 00:08:45 6 F VF AS
 33 382 CAMERON CLIFFORD 00:08:45 8 M VF SJOSE
 34 331 LILY LUPINSKI 00:08:46 8 F VF SJDR
 35 54 OLIVIA LUMPKIN 00:08:47 5 F VF AS
 36 207 RAFAELA RAMIREZ 00:08:48 5 F VF HF
 37 63 CAITLIN PETRE 00:08:49 5 F VF AS
 38 126 VALERIA HERNANDEZ 00:08:50 6 F VF BT
 39 441 OLIVIA JANSEN 00:08:50 5 F VF SPB
 40 48 ALEXIS HENDERSON 00:08:51 5 F VF AS
 41 151 OLIVIA MIGIANO 00:08:55 8 F VF CP
 42 278 MEAGANNE DOCTORA 00:09:00 6 F VF SEAS
 43 50 KATELYN KING 00:09:03 6 F VF AS
 44 449 JOSIE RILL 00:09:09 8 F VF SPB
 45 73 MOLLY VOUGHT 00:09:12 8 F VF AS
 46 147 ELLA DELLEBRUEGGE 00:09:12 8 F VF CP
 47 328 CATHERINE HANANIA 00:09:15 8 F VF SJDR
 48 325 CAMILLE CLARK 00:09:16 5 F VF SJDR
 49 210 GIANNA STANGE 00:09:21 8 F VF HF
 50 379 OLIVIA WAKEFIELD 00:09:22 8 F VF SJOSE
 51 326 CATHERINE COFFEY 00:09:26 7 F VF SJDR
 52 199 CLAIRE DRAKE 00:09:27 6 F VF HF
 53 174 ALVIE HOPELY 00:09:31 7 F VF CTK
 54 47 JORDAN HASSAN 00:09:32 8 F VF AS
 55 445 ELLA NORLANDER 00:09:33 8 F VF SPB
 56 330 ISABELLA LANZA 00:09:34 8 F VF SJDR
 57 68 ASHLEY SULLO 00:09:36 6 F VF AS
 58 43 SUMMER FOWLER 00:09:37 8 F VF AS
 59 71 ISABELLA VIGGIANI 00:09:37 8 F VF AS
 60 332 MARIA MANKIN 00:09:37 7 F VF SJDR
 61 200 ELENA GARCIA 00:09:38 6 F VF HF
 62 66 KAMEA SMITH 00:09:39 6 F VF AS
 63 5 EMILY MOTTA 00:09:40 6 F VF AN
 64 72 CHLOE VOUGHT 00:09:42 5 F VF AS
 65 412 FELICIANO SHAYLA 00:09:42 6 F VF SMAT
 66 29 JEAN BAIRD 00:09:43 6 F VF AS
 67 75 AVA WINKLER 00:09:44 6 F VF AS
 68 333 SVEA MANKINEN 00:09:45 5 F VF SJDR



 69 209 ELLA SMITH 00:09:52 5 F VF HF
 70 52 EMMA LAWRENCE 00:09:54 7 F VF AS
 71 371 MICHELLE JONES 00:09:54 5 F VF SJOSE
 72 150 CALI LENNON 00:09:57 8 F VF CP
 73 201 VIOLETTE HIPPELI 00:10:00 7 F VF HF
 74 477 MACKENZIE TAYLOR 00:10:01 7 F VF SPR
 75 76 AVA YUNOS 00:10:01 7 F VF AS
 76 55 ELIZABETH LUMPKIN 00:10:02 7 F VF AS
 77 476 ELLIE CORDOZO 00:10:02 7 F VF SPR
 78 367 GLORIA GJURAJ 00:10:06 7 F VF SJOSE
 79 149 ANA GUO 00:10:08 5 F VF CP
 80 284 REBECCA RANDALL 00:10:11 7 F VF SH
 81 419 WETHERELL IZZY 00:10:12 6 F VF SPAT
 82 366 KELSEY GARFIELD 00:10:19 6 F VF SJOSE
 83 378 EMILY SUVOSKI 00:10:21 7 F VF SJOSE
 84 373 MAURA MADIGAN 00:10:22 7 F VF SJOSE
 85 56 ALLISON MILONAS 00:10:23 6 F VF AS
 86 411 TALTON MORGAN 00:10:24 6 F VF SMAT
 87 171 MALLORY FRATTLE 00:10:24 8 F VF CTK
 88 70 SOPHIA TONEY 00:10:27 5 F VF AS
 89 442 LAUREN JOLLY 00:10:29 5 F VF SPB
 90 451 RILEY SMITH 00:10:31 8 F VF SPB
 91 124 LEIA CIAMPITTI 00:10:31 5 F VF BT
 92 369 MARIANNA HERNANDEZ 00:10:32 6 F VF SJOSE
 93 64 BELLA PRATCHARD 00:10:32 6 F VF AS
 94 372 EMMA LEA 00:10:33 8 F VF SJOSE
 95 208 LEXI SHATLEY 00:10:34 6 F VF HF
 96 310 ANELA MANGANTI 00:10:34 5 F VF SJC
 97 440 TEAGAN GRAVES 00:10:37 5 F VF SPB
 98 279 KAMRYN MILLER 00:10:42 5 F VF SEAS
 99 450 MELANIA ROSASCO 00:10:52 6 F VF SPB
 100 365 ANNIE BROPHY 00:11:03 6 F VF SJOSE
 101 128 MAXINE LIBRERO 00:11:06 6 F VF BT
 102 61 GABRIELLA NUNEZ 00:11:12 7 F VF AS
 103 129 LENSIE MATURAN 00:11:14 6 F VF BT
 104 175 ABIGAIL SWAIN 00:11:24 8 F VF CTK
 105 453 BRADY THOMPSON 00:11:25 8 F VF SPB
 106 329 MIKAELA HOULE 00:11:28 8 F VF SJDR
 107 34 CHISSEL CASTRO 00:11:33 5 F VF AS
 108 125 MADISON GIBSON 00:11:36 5 F VF BT
 109 374 HOLLAND OPDYCKE 00:11:36 6 F VF SJOSE
 110 475 ELYSCE BRAY 00:11:42 5 F VF SPR
 111 324 CARLY CASTIGLIA 00:11:44 5 F VF SJDR
 112 452 DEVIN THOMASSEN 00:11:45 5 F VF SPB
 113 74 OLIVIA WAGNER 00:11:51 5 F VF AS
 114 132 JENNIFER ZAND 00:11:53 7 F VF BT
 115 172 ALEXIS GRAVES 00:11:55 7 F VF CTK
 116 176 KENNEDY YATES 00:11:57 5 F VF CTK
 117 36 ELLE CHARBONEAU 00:12:02 7 F VF AS
 118 32 SYDNEY BROWN 00:12:07 6 F VF AS
 119 3 KAYLYND COCOZZO 00:12:08 5 F VF AN
 120 437 ISABELLE CAREY 00:12:10 7 F VF SPB
 121 206 CHRISTINE PULICOTTIL 00:12:14 6 F VF HF
 122 203 ASHLEY MALACAMAN 00:12:14 6 F VF HF
 123 282 LEXIS LOPEZ 00:12:33 7 F VF SH
 124 363 JOSIE BRESSLER 00:12:36 5 F VF SJOSE
 125 211 MADDIE SWAN 00:12:39 6 F VF HF
 126 406 MCCOOK CAMDYN 00:12:54 5 F VF SMAT



 127 375 ELLA POIRRIER 00:12:59 6 F VF SJOSE
 128 173 ISABEL HILDRETH 00:13:07 8 F VF CTK
 129 84 KAYLEE BROWN 00:13:13 5 F VF AS
 130 377 ALIYIAH SIERRA 00:13:25 5 F VF SJOSE
 131 285 NATALEE RHODEN 00:13:36 8 F VF SH
 132 53 CHARLENE LEGGETT 00:13:53 5 F VF AS
 133 169 MONICA ALRAHEB 00:14:13 7 F VF CTK
 134 256 GIDDENS ANA 00:14:18 6 F VF RES
 135 69 ASHLEY TECLER 00:14:20 7 F VF AS
 136 170 MAKALEY BINDER 00:14:45 6 F VF CTK
 137 44 EMMA GALLUP 00:14:52 5 F VF AS
 138 31 CATHERINE BREEN 00:15:25 7 F VF AS
 139 368 SECILIA HAMMOCK 00:15:45 6 F VF SJOSE
 140 280 ADEY ABEBE 00:17:27 7 F VF SH
 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division School
 1 399 MILES RIVERA 00:06:13 7 M VM SJOSE
 2 116 PRICE WATSON 00:06:33 8 M VM AS
 3 380 DREW BASS 00:06:52 8 M VM SJOSE
 4 159 NOAH KUREK 00:07:01 7 M VM CP
 5 423 NASIR GRANT 00:07:03 8 M VM SPAT
 6 218 JOHN ELIAS 00:07:13 7 M VM HF
 7 479 CAINE BRUCE 00:07:16 8 M VM SPR
 8 13 OWEN THOMPSON 00:07:16 5 M VM AN
 9 385 EMORY DILTS 00:07:17 6 M VM SJOSE
 10 154 CURREN BURKLEY 00:07:18 7 M VM CP
 11 181 JEREMY RECKERS 00:07:20 8 M VM CTK
 12 183 TORRIN SAPP 00:07:21 8 M VM CTK
 13 118 CAMERON YUNOS 00:07:21 8 M VM AS
 14 401 YOUSIF SAFAR 00:07:23 8 M VM SJOSE
 15 114 SHANE TAYLOR 00:07:27 5 M VM AS
 16 215 SEBASTIAN CONSUEGRA 00:07:30 8 M VM HF
 17 89 TRAVIS FOWLER 00:07:31 5 M VM AS
 18 228 ALEJANDRO VINAS 00:07:31 7 M VM HF
 19 471 ALEXANDER RUSSELL 00:07:33 6 M VM SPB
 20 221 COOPER GOODWIN 00:07:36 5 M VM HF
 21 226 NOEL PULICOTTIL 00:07:40 7 M VM HF
 22 381 ANDREW CLIFFORD 00:07:40 6 M VM SJOSE
 23 98 WILLIAM JOHNSON 00:07:42 6 M VM AS
 24 78 NICOLAS AMICO 00:07:42 7 M VM AS
 25 486 WILL RICHARDSON 00:07:43 8 M VM SPR
 26 462 MASON KAYE 00:07:45 5 M VM SPB
 27 393 RIDER MCMURRY 00:07:45 6 M VM SJOSE
 28 225 NATHAN PERRY 00:07:50 6 M VM HF
 29 163 MATTHEW WHITEHOUSE 00:07:51 6 M VM CP
 30 158 CHASE JAUMOT 00:07:52 8 M VM CP
 31 160 LOGAN LANHAM 00:07:52 7 M VM CP
 32 178 ZACK ENGELHARDT 00:07:54 8 M VM CTK
 33 413 CARTER DYLAN 00:07:55 6 M VM SMAT
 34 396 BLAINE PARRY 00:07:56 8 M VM SJOSE
 35 156 LIAM DOUGHERTY 00:07:56 7 M VM CP
 36 414 GULLY MAX 00:07:58 6 M VM SMAT
 37 457 ZANE HARPER 00:07:59 6 M VM SPB
 38 94 AIDAN HENDERSON 00:08:00 5 M VM AS
 39 418 COCHRAN SILAS 00:08:01 7 M VM SMAT
 40 227 JOHN SYLA 00:08:01 7 M VM HF
 41 82 RYAN BAGGETT 00:08:06 7 M VM AS
 42 388 JACK FARHOUD 00:08:07 6 M VM SJOSE
 43 398 JACK RAYNOR 00:08:07 8 M VM SJOSE



 44 81 PATTON AVERA 00:08:12 5 M VM AS
 45 404 BRECKEN WRIGHT 00:08:12 5 M VM SJOSE
 46 217 TREY DRIVER 00:08:13 6 M VM HF
 47 80 LUCAS ANDRADE 00:08:16 5 M VM AS
 48 220 WILL FREY 00:08:16 7 M VM HF
 49 162 NIKALAS ORLESKIE 00:08:17 8 M VM CP
 50 103 AIDAN MCMAHAN 00:08:18 6 M VM AS
 51 483 THOMAS POKORSKY 00:08:19 7 M VM SPR
 52 478 HAYDON BRAY 00:08:20 7 M VM SPR
 53 177 STEPHEN DORNIER 00:08:20 5 M VM CTK
 54 216 RODRIGO DELGADO 00:08:22 7 M VM HF
 55 85 JOHN CARNEY 00:08:23 8 M VM AS
 56 121 ALBERTO DIAZ-REYES 00:08:24 6 M VM BT
 57 353 JAIDEN LUNDELL 00:08:30 8 M VM SJDR
 58 182 NATHAN RECKERS 00:08:30 5 M VM CTK
 59 466 CONNOR MARQUES 00:08:31 5 M VM SPB
 60 107 LUCIANO NOIR-JONAS 00:08:32 5 M VM AS
 61 113 GABRIEL SCHMIDT 00:08:34 6 M VM AS
 62 90 LUCAS GIRARDI 00:08:37 5 M VM AS
 63 358 MATTHEW WARD 00:08:38 8 M VM SJDR
 64 86 CALEB CROUCH 00:08:39 7 M VM AS
 65 458 NOLAN HEAVENER 00:08:40 7 M VM SPB
 66 459 STEVEN JOLLY 00:08:41 6 M VM SPB
 67 8 MICHAEL JENSEN 00:08:41 6 M VM AN
 68 463 PAUL KERINS 00:08:42 8 M VM SPB
 69 229 ALEX YALCH 00:08:46 8 M VM HF
 70 79 GABRIEL ANDRADE 00:08:47 5 M VM AS
 71 111 JONATHAN PHILLIPS 00:08:50 7 M VM AS
 72 95 LOGAN HENSON 00:08:51 5 M VM AS
 73 115 JAMES THORNTON 00:08:51 8 M VM AS
 74 456 BROOKS ANDERSON 00:08:55 7 M VM SPB
 75 472 RIAN SEXTON 00:08:56 8 M VM SPB
 76 122 STEFANO HERNANDEZ 00:09:01 8 M VM BT
 77 77 CHRISTIAN ALLIGOOD 00:09:04 6 M VM AS
 78 355 ADAM SHALLEY 00:09:05 8 M VM SJDR
 79 474 OLIVER WILKINSON 00:09:06 5 M VM SPB
 80 345 LUKE BROWARD 00:09:08 5 M VM SJDR
 81 91 DANIEL HALE 00:09:11 5 M VM AS
 82 480 AIDEN JOHNSON 00:09:11 6 M VM SPR
 83 316 AIDAN WALSH 00:09:12 5 M VM SJC
 84 481 MURPHY LALLY 00:09:13 8 M VM SPR
 85 347 EDMOND ""ALEX"" FETYKO 00:09:16 8 M VM SJDR
 86 153 GABRIEL BROWN 00:09:17 7 M VM CP
 87 314 JOSEPH DIONNE 00:09:20 6 M VM SJC
 88 179 CHRISTOPHER FERNANDEZ 00:09:22 7 M VM CTK
 89 6 LONDON ARCARA 00:09:22 6 M VM AN
 90 245 KUNZ BENJAMIN 00:09:23 7 M VM RES
 91 137 ETHAN HASSAN 00:09:24 5 M VM BT
 92 484 JOHN POSEY 00:09:27 7 M VM SPR
 93 383 THOMAS CRATEM 00:09:30 6 M VM SJOSE
 94 342 NOLAN BAILEY 00:09:30 7 M VM SJDR
 95 389 DANIEL HERNANDEZ 00:09:33 8 M VM SJOSE
 96 397 BEN POIRRIER 00:09:37 8 M VM SJOSE
 97 312 DILLON CHYLINSKI 00:09:40 5 M VM SJC
 98 356 JACK SPAGNA 00:09:42 6 M VM SJDR
 99 222 GAVIN HEIMBACK 00:09:47 5 M VM HF
 100 99 PATRICK LANIER 00:09:54 6 M VM AS
 101 482 JOSHUA PARLIAMENT 00:09:58 6 M VM SPR



 102 467 CHARLIE NORLANDER 00:10:04 6 M VM SPB
 103 287 KORBIN BELK 00:10:06 8 M VM SH
 104 133 REECE AGUILAR 00:10:06 8 M VM BT
 105 351 RICHIE KOMANDO 00:10:15 8 M VM SJDR
 106 487 MAX SANDHU 00:10:17 7 M VM SPR
 107 468 DANIEL PIERSTZEL 00:10:17 6 M VM SPB
 108 135 NOAH DELEON 00:10:19 7 M VM BT
 109 485 JAMES REGISTER 00:10:20 7 M VM SPR
 110 400 SAMMY SAFAR 00:10:22 7 M VM SJOSE
 111 469 KJ ROOKEY 00:10:23 5 M VM SPB
 112 4 IAN GARCIA 00:10:24 5 M VM AN
 113 253 LEON VALENTINA 00:10:25 5 M VM RES
 114 455 LUCAS AGUIRRE 00:10:27 6 M VM SPB
 115 184 JACOB SHASHY 00:10:27 7 M VM CTK
 116 87 GUNNAR DAVIDSON 00:10:28 8 M VM AS
 117 112 ANDREW RUZANKA 00:10:31 5 M VM AS
 118 348 WILLIAM HOULE 00:10:34 6 M VM SJDR
 119 290 MICHEAL PRINCE 00:10:36 7 M VM SH
 120 224 JAMES MORRIS 00:10:47 5 M VM HF
 121 291 IAN RHODEN 00:10:49 6 M VM SH
 122 180 STEFON JUDGE 00:10:50 8 M VM CTK
 123 384 RILEY DEIGHAN 00:10:55 8 M VM SJOSE
 124 11 NAZARETH RODRIGUEZ 00:10:57 6 M VM AN
 125 254 CRUTCHFIELD ZACHARY 00:11:00 6 M VM RES
 126 250 RICHEY MATHEW 00:11:02 8 M VM RES
 127 214 ERIK CLARK 00:11:03 5 M VM HF
 128 313 CHARLIE DENSON 00:11:04 7 M VM SJC
 129 409 FELICIANO KEVIAN 00:11:07 5 F VM SMAT
 130 136 KAIDEN FRASER 00:11:09 5 M VM BT
 131 344 CHARLIE BRODER 00:11:09 5 M VM SJDR
 132 311 ALAN ALDRUFEU 00:11:12 5 M VM SJC
 133 403 ELI SMITH 00:11:16 8 M VM SJOSE
 134 395 ALEX PARRISH 00:11:19 8 M VM SJOSE
 135 394 WALTER PACHECO 00:11:20 6 M VM SJOSE
 136 350 CHRISTIAN KOMANDO 00:11:23 7 M VM SJDR
 137 402 ETHAN SHARPE 00:11:53 8 M VM SJOSE
 138 161 LIAM MURPHY 00:11:55 5 M VM CP
 139 7 FRANCIS AZER 00:11:58 5 M VM AN
 140 223 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ 00:12:22 5 M VM HF
 141 386 ERIK DOBRIE 00:12:23 8 M VM SJOSE
 142 292 LEWIS TURNER 00:12:30 5 M VM SH
 143 392 SEAN MADIGAN 00:12:33 7 M VM SJOSE
 144 138 AEDEN RAHIM 00:12:44 5 M VM BT
 145 238 PHELPS TOMMY 00:13:13 5 M VM PC
 146 9 JULIO MOTTA 00:13:19 5 M VM AN
 147 10 JOSE MOTTA 00:13:21 8 M VM AN
 148 417 FORTSON PHILIP 00:13:33 8 M VM SMAT
 149 354 MATTEO ROSSILLI 00:13:42 5 M VM SJDR
 150 352 JAYCE LAM 00:14:03 7 M VM SJDR
 151 252 ROJIES SAM 00:14:16 5 M VM RES
 152 134 JOSEPH DAVIES 00:15:19 5 M VM BT
 153 288 LOGAN DAVIS 00:16:27 5 M VM SH
 154 88 GEORGE ELBAHRI 00:17:06 5 M VM AS
 155 139 JASON MULLINS 23:26:58 5 M VM CP
 


